
West Valley High School
3805 Happy Valley Road | Cottonwood, CA | 530.347.7171

Volleyball 2024
Day Date Opponent Level Location

Time(s)
Frosh F/S Var

Thu-Sat August 1-3 Camp All West Valley HS

Fri August 9 Playday F/S Shasta College 8:30

Sat August 10 Playday Varsity Foothill HS 8:30

Thurs August 15 Foothill HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Sat August 17 Orland HS Frosh Orland HS 8:00

Thurs August 22 Red Bluff HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Sat August 24 Yreka HS All Yreka HS 8:00 8:00 8:00

Thurs August 29 Enterprise HS All Enterprise HS 5:00 6:00 7:00

Sat August 31 Carmichael F/S McClellan Park 8:00

Tues September 3 Shasta HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Sat September 7 Pleasant Valley Tourney F/S Pleasant Valley HS 8:00

Thurs September 12 Orland HS All Orland HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Tues September 17 Corning HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Sat September 21 Tournament F  JV Foothill HS 8:00 8:00

Tues September 24 UPrep All UPrep 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs September 26 Central Valley HS All Central Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Sat September 28 Carmichael Frosh McClellan Park 8:00

Tues October 1 Yreka HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs October 3 Anderson HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Fri October 4 Foothill HS Varsity Foothill HS 5:00

Tues October 8 Lassen HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Wed October 9 UPrep All West Valley HS 4:00 5:00 6:00

Fri/Sat October 11/12 Harbor High School Varsity Harbor HS 8:00

Tues October 15 Central Valley HS All West Valley HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs October 17 Yreka Valley HS All Yreka HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Sat October 19 Pleasant Valley HS Varsity Pleasant Valley HS 8:00

Tues October 22 Anderson HS All Anderson HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs October 24 Lassen HS All Lassen HS 4:30 5:30 6:30

PLAYOFFS

Tues October 29 TBD Varsity TBD 7:00 PM

Thurs November 5 TBD Varsity TBD 7:00 PM
Sat November 9 NSCIF Division III Championships Varsity TBD 4:00 PM

School Administration Coaches School Colors & Mascot
Justin Byxbe- Principal Melissa Church Cardinal & Gold

Niki Simonsen- Assistant Principal Steve Main Eagles

Kol Zuppan- Athletic Director Justin Byxbe

Lexy Kipp                 11/09/2024


